LOGARANGEN OPEN WATER 1500M

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name (Team)
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Jonathan Holmberg
(VSS)
Anders UIff (VSS)

Franck Tétard
(Uppsala
Vasaloppsklubb)
Lasse Ekdahl (VSS)

Per Anders Fahlén
(VSS)
Ulf Esbro

Farhad Rouhani

Thomas Lummi

Time

Pace Type Adge(Sex)

00:20:38:69

00:26:48:37

00:27:59:50

00:31:37:41

00:31:38:45

00:39:23:78

00:40:28:13

00:43:08:15

13:45 Swimme  g(v)
r

17:52 Swimme (V)
r

18:39 Swimme  o(m)
r

21:05 Swimme  o(m)
21:05 Swirgwme o(M)
26:15 Swimme  o(m)
26:59 Swirzﬁme o(M)
28:45 Swirgwme o(M)
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